M C MESSER CAPARELLO & SELF, P.A.

g S Attorneys At Law

wwn lawfla.com

May 5, 2011

BY HAND DELIVERY

Ms. Ann Cole, Commission Clerk
Office of Commission Clerk
Room 110, Easley Building
Florida Public Service Commission
2540 Shumard Oak Blvd.
Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850

Re: Docket No. 100128-WU

Dear Ms. Cole:

Enclosed for filing the captioned docket are additional invoices and information in response

to requests for documentation and support of the utilities rate base.

Please acknowledge receipt of these documents by stamping the extra copy of this letter

“filed” and returning the same to me.

Should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me. Thank you for your

assistance with this filing.

Sincerely,

Norman H. Horton, Jr.
NHH:amb

cc: Keino Young, Esq. (with enclosures)
Office of Public Counsel (with enclosures)
Mr. Jay Rish

Mr. Michael McKenzie

DOCUMENT KUMEER -CATE

s
—

03169 HAY-6

FPSC-COMMISSInH CLER.

Regional Center Office Park [/ 2618 Centennial Place [ Tallahassee, Florida 32308
Mailing Address: P.O. Box 15579 / Tallahassee, Florida 32317
Main Telephone: (850) 222-0720 / Fax: (850) 224-4359



FROM @ KMT, INC FHONE NO. @ 8582652118 Oct. B2 2001 64:86PM POL

SOUTHEASTERN MECHANICAL CONTRACTING, INC.

P.O. BOX 505
PORT ST. JOE, FLORIDA 32456
PHONE (850)229-28550 FAX (850)220-8982

FAX (850)229-8982

DATE: 10/02/01
TO. _____ Preble Rishing FAXNO ___850-522-1011.
ATTN: Chris Forehand TOTAL NO. OF PAGES INCL. COVER: _7____ _
o Lighthouse Utilities Final Puy Request and Change Qrders for Kenny Strange
EWMQWMMMNU
MESSAGE;
REPLY REQUESTED:
. URGENT
AS SOON AS POSSIBLE PHILLIP GASKIN
_NO REPLY NEEDED THANK YOU
CERTTFIRD QENEI AL CONTRACTOR CEUTIPIED MLCHANIC AL CONTRACTOR

DRCUMI KT NUMED -OATE
03169 MAY-6=
FPSC-COMMISSICH CLERK



b= 2801 04:87FM  PB3

Oct.

: 8582652118

PHOME KNG,

KMT, INC

FRCM

LIGHTHOUSE UTILITIES BOOSTER STATION

Appilication No: FINAL Date: 10/02/01
SOUTHEASTERN MECHANICAL CONTRACTING, INC. / PORT ST. JOE, FLORIDA S PAGE20OF3 =
T Total ' ! i
3 B ]

| . Schedaled  Previous This | Stored ToDate | Percent | Balance to
im Description Of Work Value Appiicaﬁons' Application  Materials . G={D+E+F) | Compiete Finish  Refainage

A B c ... D : E ; F G ? H=e-6) @ |
It |mosmZATION | sts2es]  ssTs2es $000 sooo|  ss75268 10000%!  sooo]  se.oo
2 |AS-BULTS ~ $1000.00 W:M_sg.oo $1000.00 $0.00 $1000.00  100.00% $0.00 $0.00
3 _|strEwork - i
A e LAYOUT $3000.00| _$3000.00 $000; %000 $3000.00] 100.00%: $0.00 $0.00
ol ____CLEARING $3000.00 $3000.00 $090]  $0.00 $3000.00] 100.00%. $0.00 $0.00
- i, Y $5750.00;  3575000|  $0.00}  $0.00 $5750.00| 100.00% _  _ $0.00 $06.00
. D LIMEROCK $2984.29 $2984 29 $0.00 $0.00 §2984.29| 100.00%: $0.00 $C.00
: E EXCAVATION $2000.00 $2000.00 50.00 $0.00 $2000.00] 100.00%: $0.00 $0.00
. F COMPACTION $1500.00 $1500.00 $0.00 $0.00 51500.00| 100.00%! $0.00 $0.00
' G FENCING $6144.92 36144 92 $0.00 $0.00 $5144.82  100.00% $0.00 $0.00
H _____sop $750.00 $750.00 $0.00 $000  $75000] 100.00% $0.00 $0.00
4 |BUILDING _ L $20918431 $2001843| $0.00 $0.00 32001843 gg_o._uu%g %000 3000
i .4 0 —
5 HYDROTANK $24917 29  $24917.29 s000]  soo0  so401729 100.00% | $0.00 $0.00
5 ELECTRICAL _BAM0445  S439445] 5000 $0.00:  $43404.45) 100.00% s000| _ $000.
— ~ . 1 i
N2 TV 203thoars, wnt



dz 2001 g4:288FY PR4

Oct

B2eT2118

. B3

PHONE WQ.

CORMT, INC

FROM

LIGHTHOUSE UTILITIES BOOSTER STATION

Application No: FINAL Date: 10/02/01
_SOUTHEASTERN MECHANICAL CONTRACTING, INC. / PORT ST. JOE, FLORIDA PAGE3OF3
5 | Total |
! ! compieted [
S and Stored !
i Sehadiedf | Previous This . Stored ToDate  Percent Baknceto |
- Desciiption Of Work Valre | Applications Application | Materals | GH(D+E+F) Complete’  Finish Retamage!
LA I c D £ F & ; IR - = I
H t i

7__YARDPIPING . N .
A PIPING  $1474000|  $14740.00| $0.00 S0.00|  $14740.00| 100.00% 5000 50.00,
i B | VALVES | $2384788  $23847.88 £0.00 S000!  $23847.35| 100.00% __$0.00. $0.00
c FITTINGS $17506.10 _ $17506.10 $0.00 $0.00° _ $17506.10! 100.00%: $0.00|  $0.00
D MOTORIZED VALVE $10000.00; _ $10000.00 $0.00 $0.00,  $10000.00°  100.00% $0.00 50.00
E FIRE HYDRANT * $200000]  $2900.00 $0.00 $000]  32500.00  100.00%. $0.00 $0.00
F_ FLUSHING HYDRANT | $1050.00 $1050.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1030.00;  100.00% $0.00 $0.00
; _ ; . __ 8 . L ~ $0.00
7 |TESTING $500.00 $500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00) 100.00%' _ $000}  $0.00
CO1.CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 _§2844.70| | $2844.70° $0.00 $0.00 $2844.70:  100.00% : $0.00 $0.00
| CO2; CHANGE CRDER MO, 2 (KENNY STRANGE) $850.00 50.00 $880.00 _ $0.00 $850.00| 100.00% 5000 $0.00
-CO3|CHANGE ORDER NO. 3 | -$350.00 -5350.00 $0.00 $0.00 $350.00) 100.00% $0.00 $0.00
| CO4| CHANGE ORDER NO. 4 {S0D) $1000.00 $0.00]  $1000.00 $0.00 s1000.00] 10000%1  $0.00 $0.00
TOTALS $196130.74| $193250.74:  §$2880.00]  30.00| $196130.74, 100.00% $0.00 $0.00;

e Z TSRO W



FROoM .

KMT, THC PHONE MNO. @ 85SB2A52118 Oct., B2 20681 24:609RM
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER L oE O
ORDERNO. 2
T Brezior
STATE; FLORIDA
CONTRACT EOR! LIGHTHGUSE UTILITIES BOOSTER sm'now T |COUNTY:GULF

OWNER LIGHTHOUSEUTILITIES o -7

At

To SOUTHEASTERN MECHANICAL CONTRACTING INC, PO BOX 505 PORT $T. JOE FLORIDA
Toniwetal

You are hereby requested ta oomply with the following changes from ths contract plang and specifications

Description of Changes. ' DEGREASE ' INCREASE
(Supplamental Plans and Specifications Attached) in Contract Price | in Contract Price
Par Invoige from Kenny $trange Elsctric (Attached) $660.00

f i
]
TCTALS| _ $0.00, $880.00
N NET CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE $0.00] $880.00
JUSTIFICATION:
ENGINEER REQUESTED, REQUIRED
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT o ' YY"
The amount of the Contractwill ba Increased By The Sum OF; : . 388000
THE NEW CONTRACT AMONT INCLUDING THIS AND PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDERS WILL BE: 195 190.74
(ONE HUNDRED NINETY FIVE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED ELEVEN DOLLARS AND TWENTY FOUR CENTE)
Number of days added to cantrect tims: 0 DAYS
This documant will beoome a supplement (o the centrast and alt provisions will epply hereto,
Raguested L LIGETHOURE LTe 178 =
{Owiner) (Cailel
_Regommended PREBLE RISH, -
M ’;:1 : T Dwnws Zrc%mi?:'mrr-'a—&] Toaty
Agoented; MESHAMICAL COTTRASTING, NG, ot (;’%'Z %’w & / e

Public ispaing berden for thig cokecon of ik malon ik atirnalad 1o avelsgr 15 miniutes bor 188 pons, ircluding Mo hma kv reviswing inshuctiore ke erminng evibiing dels covrser
palie:ing and malkduing the dsia nesded, #ki a0mPaliy and reviawing e oslovlion of inferrmakion. Send econriants regending bile duden aatimal o ary oflisr asaeel of this
vollection ofinfeimalion, inpluding sUgEeRLoNe for Iedwcing 1his burden lo U.S. Daganimen ¢f Aprieuiure, Cloarsato Citfcer, STEP 1002, 1400 Indavorionte Avoni, & W.

Weshlglon 0.0 JOPS0-PA02 Pleare DO NOT RETURN thia form ta iis sddrana. Fooword i the Rce! LS04 ofioe only. You o8 na! reguinard i 1990000 (6 (hA colection of
IAIGIRA HEST 1| ISD/BYE B CUTanLly volkt OMB COIET Buritbér.

POBITION @
ORIGIMNAL BORROWER'S CASE FOLDER

ahwirven?iwindaoriophourawpy

Fas



FROM { KMT, INC PHDNE ND . BSezeSeiie Oct. 82 2901 B4:16PM FRE&

s : ' : ’
—RDlY! : Ct - " e ° .
’ F.“" "iﬁ 505355504 Aus. 22 2201 DEYEIAM Py ¢
K5l KENNY §TRANGE [1LACTRIC - " Invoice.
1990 N HWY 7) : BATE INVOICE
WEWAHITCHKA, FL. 32465 : i
(R50)630.2824 o o WK L 1S
ER NO.00085¢Y ' ‘
Cewto T ™
moummwprm MECHANICAL cunmcroah N
| 1135 MADISON AV, ’
{PORT 7. 10 FLORIDA
. 12436 i
a |
: L i
— - —— T T ProJECT
[ ’
1 LIOHT
Lo
sEAvoED . DESCRIETION DHRS. . RATE | AMOUNT
T cummfotwanpmsuuhswmmzs | | P T C T
. ,ﬁmno-mm@** .@ - e ! f
i ! . |
| [JMTALLPmeuuwrrcms.Juncuonnux WIRING ; AT a0 | TR
: £ (3) 901280, nmr-;ssgpz swm:mas ' i s | 57040
| | $190.00 BACH : o
R I
j ;mc MATRRIALS ! M 7500
1 ' i ! i
; FREIGHT §75.00 o | 75.00
’ ‘ f : |
| 1 I | !
i : v ' 'i !
. _ , ,
e ; A ' : i
, g | ; ,
i i |1 l :
) i i v
, f | | é
| | ! !
; :' : E
i S FI
: ‘s | | i
| ! 1 ! ?
_ | - ;

B e S

L Total $850.00

R ——




FROM ¢ KT, INC PHONE HNO. ! 55092652118 Oci. @2 2801 ©d: iR+

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER PAGE 1 OF 1
[ORDERNO. 4
9/15/01
STAYE: FLORIDA
CONTRACT FOR: LIGHTHOUSE UTlLiTIES BOOSTER STATION ‘COUNTY:GULF
OWNER: LIGHTHOUSE UTILITIES R

T T AU T R

L e e e T

To. SOUTHEASTERN MEGHANICAE. CONTRACTING ING _P.O. BOX 505, PORT 8T, JOE, FLDRIDA

You ate hereby requented o comply with the fellowing changes fiom the centract plang and specificatiors.

" Description of Changes DECREASE | INCREASE
(Supplemental Plans and Speclficalions Atlached) In_Contract Price in Contract Price
Exira Sod per Ricky Simmons $1,000.00

TOTALS $0.00 $1.600.00
o NET CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE §0.00; . $1,000.00
JUSTIFICATION:

i Tl T Y

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT T s1e519074
The smiount of the Contract wiil ba Increacecd By The Bum O i $1.00000
THE NEW GONTRAGCT AMONT INCLUDING THIS AND PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDERS wILL BE: L MeR3024

(ONE HUNDRED NINETY FIVE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED ELEVEN DOLLARS AND TWENTY FOUR CENTS)

Number of days soded to contract time: 0 DAYS
This dosument will bacoma a supplemant 1o the contract and all pravisions will apply hereto.

Regiie8ted LG Gh g ——
Heque %%’ T e

od
Recommended.... 0&{ ( R et — piry
i %mmwm CONTRAZTING. NG, ﬂi{l{_?/_

Publc ropefing burden fov this voliection of iformagion is eptmated 10 sverage T8 minkiles per eaponse, including the Fma far (UG NAICHONS, JeRTHmE Griong dols cawoes
BINBHNG BnG IEINING 19 (RIS NABTSY, 1KY COMEIBIRG AN 18viwing the oolecbol of informellan. Sand comments ragarding Uis burden estimaiy o elly Oiria @apeni of S
PONBEIEN o Ko PRVON, ICkITiig Suggentnd Fv rechctng Ihfs bidtan o U8 Departant of Agrivi s, Cloemmncn Officwr, STOP 7802, 1400 Ingapdnuéncs Avimie, 5.W

Wirshingion, (145 BOPSO-TEUL Pieest DO NQT RS TURN iy feon o B adliels Farvward o 1he 1oas) LSDA n¥ioa only  You s nuliequled 16 regoand 10 103 collection of
Irleeernaticn Lodees fl digplays a sormnby valid OMa control number
SITION 8

POSI
ORIGINAL BORROWER'S CASE FOLDER

Ascon

£ v pww 21 W0 csonihouss. Wi

Fav



e
g

£

. P.0.
o BIRMINGHAM,

;AB A 35232

INVOICE

PH. 205-592-6302 AL \JATS1-800-202-6335 ]
Pege 1 Page |
$ 8999 S
O cASH saLes ¥ LIGRTHOUSE ¥TILITIES CASH SALES
o} P P.0. BOX 428 999%
T T PORT ST. JOE, FL 32457
0
sLsit.| ORDER NO. |ORD. DATE SHIPPED VIA INVOICE NO, | INV.DaTE
DA719/01 9526-§  renesees 0L/31/01  BEST WAY ALLD RET 30 00843945 04/19/01 00443945
TE!AIDE:SCB|PTIONJ:S;E§IALI.\EO;,.“M ) ” umm [ unir {umrmsaa AMOUNT B
9525-§ o o brdered 2.00m0 : T P
PEERLESS NODEL: SAED4 :RORIZONTAL .. .. Skippad 2.0 6762,00 - 13504.00,
SPLIT CASE PUNPS, NECHANICAL SEAL, - |
NOUNTED 0% NORIZGNTAL FAB. STEEL
BASE, WAORS COVPLING AWD QUARD,
QOHP, 482, (ROORPN-NOTON, .
$/h. §b66338, 6566338
,li.-ﬁ.‘l‘.‘t.gl'!“‘.
E PLEASE RETUBN THIS
- PORTION WITH YOUR
PAYMENT.
;
QVESTIONS: CALL TOLL: FREE- 31-B00-292-633%
Subtetal ¢ 13504.00
| NON-TAXABLE | TaXABLE | SALESTAX | FREiGHT | INVOICE
a0 13664.00 946.28 e Q0 [TOTAL 14449,23 14449.28
Hjz3fo |
Lk 1oty
Apprmnesd Pe, = 300 35 Retl &7

JE3

r

¥) 559 4

&
CRN Y

HuY.93

5222




Kenny Strange Electric

P.O. Box 976
Port St. Joe, FL 32457

Name / Address

Lighthouse Utitities
P.O. Box 428
Port 8t Joe, FL. 32457

Estimate

Date Estimate #
6/26/2006 489
Project

6 inch Well upgrade.

Description

Qty

Total

Provide materials labor and permits to upgrade existing service at 6 inch well
from 120/240 volt 200 amps to 277/480 volt 400 amp service.

Including

meter inclosure.

400 amp 600 volt non fused disconnect.

transfer switch for future generator

Starters for upgradc of two 15 hp High service pumps.

Starter for upgrade of well pump to 40 hp.

400 amp main panel with hreakers.

transformers to step down voltage for 120/240 volt for contrals and lighting,
120/240 volt single phase lighting panel.

all wiring and conduit for abave.

using all existing controls and equipment possible.

Total for above,

35,000.00

Total

$35,000.00

=

Phory Fax # E-mail

850-527-3857 850-227-3150 kselectrici@gteom.net




March 6, 2001

Mr. Jay Rish

Lighthouse Utilites Company, Inc.
P.O. Box 428

Port St. Joe, Florida 32457

RE: Lighthouse Utilities (Booster Station — Water Model)
Preble-Rish Project No. 11.013

Dear Jay:

As you are aware, there has been much confusion over the referenced projects. Let me try to
summarize the scope of work, amounts completed, and fees associated with each project.

A. Water Model:
Contract Amount - $12,500.00
Percent Complete — 67%
Amount Previously invoiced - $8,397.00

As you will recall, you hand delivered a $12,500.00 check to Preble-Rish on
12/30/00. We have credited $8,397.00 against he modeling project and $4,103.00
against the Booster Station Project. Therefore, we have $4,103.00 remaining to
invoice against the Water Model once we have reached completion.

B. Booster Station:

Original Proposal: $49,727.45 plus geotechnical and electrical

Revised Proposal: $35,822.51 plus geotechnical and electrical
We are proposing to use the lesser of the two fee curves (higher curve is for water and
wastewater plants) and apply it against the awarded construction contracts. Using this
application, you will save $13,804.97.
I am attaching an invoice that will replace invoice 70604 that you received last month. Please
discard that invoice. The invoice will represent 100% of the design and bidding phase and the
subconsultants bills.
Should you have any questions, please give me a call at (850) 227-7200.

Sincerely,

Ralph P. Rish

RPR/sp

WTerm-server\projects\011.013\DOCUMENTATION\CORRESPONDENCEW030601LU.doc



Lighthouse Utilities Company, Inc. UPIS Expenditures for Cost Estimate Purposes Docket No. 100128-WU

Ji ;_Type i Date Num Name : Memo Split ~ Amount
Vision Oper 2001692601 N
[t lcneck | - 12212000 5460 [PrebleRishime. [ o siempoesona rees | | 1250000
2 |Check | ' 03/09/2001 5508 Preple-Rish, In¢. ] | |635.6/Contract Labor | | 2962731
| 3 Check h 705.67!2001 25669 Jim House & Associates I | 1620.6distribution supplies-main i J 13,004.35
4 |Check 10/23/2001 5893 | |Preble-Rish, Inc. - L 635.6/Contract Labor 11 862140
5 Check_ (i3i26!2003 7 56413 ;Rowe Drilling Company, Inc; _ ) i_t_':iz_‘[_____ o Ego_sdistn‘bu!ion supplies-main J 1 _28.898.00
6 Check | 06/14/2004 7089 * B jﬁgnny Strange Electic E27 o o {635.6!(.)9nlract Labor | 5,608.34
7 |Check | 09/08/2004 7242 | Mize Plumbing, Glass and Supply, Inc. : 620 6distribution supplies-main | 6,931.68
8 |Check |  09/21/2004 7258 i Kemny Strange Electic | 967 | 6356/Contract Labor ' _15,716.54
1|9 |Check | . 10/04/2004 7204 | GAC Contracters ! 635.6/Contract Labor 1313232
|10 I1Check © 04/19/2005 77627 fMize Plumbing, Glass and Supply, Inc. A v 620.Bdistribution supplies-main : 7.085.26
11 ,Check ~ 06/02/2006. 8301 k __IKenny Strange Elecln'cr - _Viiii__£§1'2091l1764 : -SPLIT- _ ;__ - §,1}j}1
oo 12 iCheck | 09/01/2006  B455 iKenny Strange Electric - e ., 6356/Contracttabor 3 . 15,000.00
| 13 Check | 10/02/2006 8479 iK?TX,Stra"ge Electric - - - 635.6/Contract Labor ‘ 16,500.00
., cTCEl Ve Oper AUMEERED) 1 o e R
L B o o
TOTAL | | u ‘ L L

Page 1 of 1



Preble-Rish, Inc.

324 Marina Drive

Port St. Joe, FL 32456
1/212001 61738

ot

¢11.000 LIGHTHOUSE UTILITIES
ATTN: Mr. Jay Rish
P. 0. Box 428

Parl 8L, Joe, FL. 32456

e on recpt 11.013 Waler System linpro..,

LIGHTHQUSE UTIATIES
PUMP STATION AND STORAGE DESIGN
Services through 12/31/00

Amount due this inveice {or engineering scrvices. 8,397.00 3,397.00

P¥rect Expenses:
Southern Farih Sciences, Inc. Invoice P-00-£2-028 for geotechnical services {(attached) 4,103.00 4,103.00

THANK. YOU! Please remit to our Port $1, Jee oflice
$12,500.00



Preble-Rish, Inc.

324 Marina Drive
Port §t. Joe, FL 32456
34642001 70640
011.000 LIGHTHOUSE UTILITIES
ATTN: Mr. Jay Rish
P. Q. Box 428
Port 81. Joe, [, 32456
Duce on recpl 11.013 Water Systent lmpo...
LIGHTIHOUSE UTILITIES
Services through 3/5/01
SECTION A - WATER MODEL
Contract Amount $12,500.00
Percent Complete 67%
Amount Previously Invoiced $8,397.00
Amount Due This lnvoice 0.00 (LO0
SECTION B - DESIGN AND CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION ON
ST, JOSEPH PENINSULA BOQSTER STATION
Original Coniract Amount $49,727.48
Amended Contract Amount $35,922.51
Percent Complete 68%
Amount Complete 10 Date $24,427.31
Amount Previously Invoiced $0.00
Amount Due This Inveice 24,427.31 24.427.31
SUBCONSULTANTFS:
- Southern Earth Sciences, Ine.
Contract Amount $4,103.00
Percent Complete 100%
Amounl Previously lnveiced $4,103.00
AMOQUNT DUE THIS INVCQICE 0.00 0.00
- Tomlinson Peterson Associates, Inc.
Contract Amount $6,500.00
Pereent Complete 80%
Amownt Previously Invoiced $0.00
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE 5,200.00 3,200.00

THANE YOQU! Please remit (o our Porl 81, Joe office
$29,627.31



Preble-Rish, Inc.

324 Marina Drive
Port St. Joe, FL 32456

%ﬁ% 47312001 70646
011.000 LIGHTHOUSE UTILITIES
ATTN: Mr. Jay Rish
P. Q. Box 428
Port St Joe, FL. 32456
Due on recpt FLOLS Water Systein lmpro..,
LIGHTHOUSE UTILITIES
Services through 4/2/01
SECTION A - WATIER MODIEL
Conlract Amount $12,500.00
Percent Complele 67%
Amount Previously Invoiced $8,397.00
Amount Due This Inveice 0.00 0.08
SECTION B - DESIGN AND CONTRACT ARMINISTRATION ON
ST, JOSEPH PENINSULA BOOSTER STATION
Original Coniract Amount $49,727.48
Amended Contract Amount $35,922.51
Percent Complele 76%
Amount Complele 1o Date $27.301.11
Amount Previously Invoiced $24,427.31
Amount Due This Invaice 2,873.80 2.873.80
SUBCONSULTANTS:
- Southern Eanth Sciences, Inc.
Contract Amount $4,103.00
Percent Complete 100%
Amount Previously Invoiced $4,103.00
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE .00 .00
- ‘Tomlinsen Peterson Associates, Inc.
Contract Amount $6.500.00
Percent Complete 8C%
Amount Previcusly Invoiced $5,200.00
AMOUNT DU THIS BNVOICE 0.00 0.00

THANEK YOU! Please remit to our Port 8t Joe office
$2,873.80



Preble-Rish, Inc.

324 Marina Drive
Port St. Joe, FL 32456

%% 5/4/200) TO65S
011.000 LIGHTHOUSE UTILITIES
ATTN: Mr. Jay Rish
P Q. Box 428
Port 81, Joe, FL 32456
PDuc on reept 11.013 Waler System lmpro...
LIGHTHOUSE UTILITIES
Services through 4/30/01
SECTION A - WATER MODEL
Contract Amount $12,500.00
Pereent Complete 6%
Amount Previously Invoiced $8,397.00
Amount Due This lnvoice .00 0.00
SECTION B - DESIGN AND CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION ON
ST. JOSEPH PENINSULA BOOSTER STATION
Original Contract Amount $49,727.48
Amerxded Coatract Anount $35,922.51
Percent Complete 81%
Amount Compiete to Date $29,301.11
Amount Previously Invoiced $27,300.11
Amount Due This Invoice 2,000.00 2,000.00
SUBCONSULTANTS:
« Southern Earth Sciences, Inc.
Contract Amount $4,103.00
Percent Complete 100%
Amount Previously Invoiced $4,103.00
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE .00 0.00
- Tomlinson Peterson Associales, Inc.
Contract Amount $6,500.00
Percent Complete 80%
Amount Previously Invoiced $5,200.00
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE 0.00 0.00

THANK YOU! Please remit to our Port 8t Joe office
$2.,000.00



Preble-Rish, Inc.

324 Marina Drive
Port St. Joe, FL 32456

%% 6/4/2001 70672
01§.000 LIGHTHOUSE UTILITIES
ATTN: Mr. Jay Rish
. O. Box 428
Porl SL. Toe, FLL 32456
Due on recpt 11.013 Water System Lmpro. ..
LIGHTHOUSE UTILITIES
Services through 5/31/01
SECTION A - WATER MGDEL
Contract Amount $12,500.00
Percent Complete 67%
Amount Previously Invoiced $8,397.00
Amount Due This [nveice .00 (.00
SECTION B - DESIGN AND CONTRACT ARDMINISTRATION ON
ST. JOSEPH PENINSULA BOOSTER STATION
CQriginal Contract Amount $49,727.48
Amended Contract Amount $35,922.51
Percent Complele 87%
Amount Complete o Date 33130111
Amount Previously Invoiced $29,3001.13%
Amount Duc This Invoice 2,000.00 2,000,006
SUBCONSULTANTS:
- Southern Earth Sciences, Ine.
Contraci Amount £4,103.00
Percent Complete [00%
Amount Previgusly Invoiced $4,103.00
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE 0.00 0.00
- Tomlinson Peletson Associates, Inc,
Coniract Amount £6,500.00
Percent Complete 80%
Amount Previcusly Invoiced $5,200.00
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE 0.00 0.40

THANK YOU! Pleasc remit 10 our Port St Joe ofTice
$2,000.00



Preble-Rish, Inc.

324 Marina Drive
Port St. Joe, FL 32456

ﬁ 8/6/2001 70721
011.000 LIGHTHOUSE UTILITIES
ATTN: Mr, Jay Rish
P O. Box 428
Port 8. Joe, FL 32456
Due on reept FL.OT3 Water System Inpio...
LIGHTHOUSE UTILITIES
Services through 7/31/01
SECTION A - WATER MODEL
Contract Amount $£2,500.00
Percent Complete 67%
Amount Previousty Invoiced $8,397.00
Amount Due This Invoice 0.00 0.00
SECTION B - DESIGN AND CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION ON
ST, JOSEPH PEENINSULA BOOSTER STATION
Original Contract Amown $49,727.48
Amended Contract Amount $35,922.51
Percent Complete 100%%
Amount Complete 10 Date $35,922.51
Amaount Previously Invoiced $iL301.01
Amount Due This Invoice 4,621.40 4,621.40
SUBCONSULTANTS:
- Southern Larth Sciences, Inc,
Contract Amount $4,103.00
Percen Complele 100%
Amount Previously Invaiced $4,103.00
AMOUNT BUE THES INVOICIE 0.00 0.00
- Tamlinsen Pelerson Associates, Inc,
Contract Anount $6,500.00
Percent Complete 8%
Amount Previously Invoiced £5,200.00
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICLE 0.00 0.00

THANK YQU! Please remit to our Port 8L Joe office
$4,621.40



